
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Glass Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o3 ll Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-232 | DATA STRUCTURES
College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 1 2000201 1 01 I 201 006101 MOHIT KUMAR 15

2 120002011014 201 006'102 ANNTA ,18

3 120002011074 20'1006104 SAKSHI 17

4 1 2000201 1 056 201006105 GOURAV 16
E 12000201 1060 201006106 JYOTI 15

6 17

7 12000201 1081 201006108 JYOTI tb

8 12000201 1 054 201006109 POOJA 15

I 120002011001 2010061 10 RUPALI SHARMA 15

10 17

11 120002011047 201006112 JYOTI 14

12 120002011052 2010061 13 KRITIKA 16

13 14

14 1 2000201 1030 201006'l 15 MANPREET KAUR 17

tf, 12

16 120002011077 201006117 SHARDHA 16

17 120002011076 201006118 ABHISHEK CHAUBEY 17

1B 120002011011 2010061 19 VANSH 14

19 120002011028 201006120 SPARSH KATHURIA 17

20 12000201 1 006 201006121 YASH ,IB

21 17

22 17

z3 17

24 120002011059 201006125 SAPNA tb

25 12000201 1045 201 006'126 SALONI 13

26 '1 2000201 1083 201006127 CHETNA 14

27 14

28 12000201 1035 201006'130 SAMEER 1B

29 '18

Teacher's Signature :. HOD Signature

Prl

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

Govt
AmL.

Co ege

[trr?-,.-"

1200020110201 20'r006107 IANoKH

1roooz011072l 2or0061i1 lHnnsH serH

1200020110671 201006114 IBUTTA SrNGH

1200020110611 201006116 IMANTNDERSAINT

1200020110231 201006123 lOeVrrn
1200020110661 201006124 lrSUArurcHAWRt

12000201 1 0681 201006128 IAKASH

1 2000201 101 8l 201006132 IMAYA



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o3 ll Session : Dec.2'l'l'lat.22

Subject Name : BCA-232 | DATA STRUCTURES
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1 1 19

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 120002011043 201006133 GUNJAN 15

31 201006134 SAKSHI 17

JI 201006135 MEHAK 17

1 2000201 10'1 3 201006136 BHARAT VERMA 17

12000201 1 048 1B
1C 120002011073 201006138 GOLDY KUMAR 17

36 120002011002 17

37 201006140 NIKHIL 16

3B 201006141 AYUSH 17

39 120002011024 201006142 CHETAN PRAKASH 15

120002011021 201006143 SOURAV SAINI 17

41 120002011004 201006144 ASHU DEVI 17

201006145 SONI DEVI 17

43 120002011012 201006146 KHUSHI 15

201006147 ABHISHEKH KUMAR 13

45 1 2000201 1005 201006148 SHUBHAM 13

46 120002011070

47 201006151 ROHIT KUMAR 16

4B 120002011064 2010061s2 PRATHAM SINGH 14

49 120002011051 201006153 AKSHU 15

50 120002011026 201006155 GURPREET SINGH 13

201006156 YASH 18

3l 120002011049 17
E.) 12000201 1 009 16

54 1 2000201 1 053 201006160 TEENA SAINI 18

120002011041 201006161 MUSKAN 17

56 120002011071 15

57 120002011057 201006164 HEMANT SHARMA lo
58 120002011017 201 006165 VIKRAM 14

Teacher's Signature :............ HOD Signalure

Go G. College

Submitted On : Feb 21 , 20?2

Ambala Cantt

$.f'..V2

120002011079

I120002011007

I201006137 ICHAHATSHARMA

20'1006139 lCUnVtruOeReAL SHARMA

120002011082

F 2ooo2o1-1003

1 2000201 1 031

1 2000201 1069

201006149 ISAWARNJEET KAUR 16

Frooo2o11046

51 F7ooo2ol 1015

201006158 lnVUSHr
201006159 IKARtNASATNT

201006162 lOrNESH CHAHAL

34

44

55

40

lqz



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o3 ll Session : Dec.z1-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-232 I DATA STRUCTURES
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S,N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 201006166 KAIVALPREET KAUR '16

bU 201 006167 MANISH KUMAR 13

61 201 006168 MUSKAN DEVI 16

62 201 006169 MANISHA RANI t3

63 1 2000201 1065 16

64 1 2000201 1 008 201006171 ANCHAL 1B

65 20'1 006173 TMINAXI 16

tlt) 1 2000201 1063 201006174 NAMAN DHAWAN ID

67 12000201 1 080 20'l 0061 75 RITIKA GHAI 14

6B 1 2000201 1 037 201006176 YUKTI 14

69 120002011029 RAHUL SINGLA 18

Teacher's Signature
Submitted On . Feb 21,2022

HODSignature:.........$P.srr-..=. Principal'sSi

ffi coilagq
antl.

120002011022
1r000r01 1m8l
12000201 1 039

120002011032

201006170 lRRrut eRSWRr!

frooo-rot i!-551

201006177

I



314122.12.41 PM

Marimum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :

-

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lntemalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSITETRA
(Established by the Strte Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Gradc. NAAC Accreditcd

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor ofComputer Applicatiol(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-03 ll Session : De..2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE (BCA-233)

Eraminer ID : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

HOD Signature :

Prin
Gcvt. PG. Collqe
Ambale Cantt.

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

I r20002011019 201 006101 MOHIT KUMAR l5

2 1200020 t l0l4 201006102 ANNTA t7

J 12000201.1074 201006104 SAKSHI l6

4 120002011056 201006105 GOURAV t4

5 120002011060 20 r 006106 JYOTI l5

6 1200020 I 1020 201 006107 ANOKH t7

7 120002011081 201006108 JYOTI I5

8 120002011054 201006109 POOJA

9 120002011001 2010061t0 RUPALI SHARMA t7

l0 120002011072 201006r l1 HARSH SETH l3

ll 1200020t104'7 201006112 JYOTI t4

t2 120002011052 2010061 r3 KRITII(A l6

l3 120002011067 201006114 BUTTA SINGH t4

t4 12000201 1030 2010061t5 MANPREET KAUR 17

l5 120002011061 201006116 MANINDER SAINI

t6 1200020n071 201006117 SHARDHA t4

t7 120002011076 201006118 ABHISHEK CHAUBEY I7

l8 120002011011 201006119 VANSH l5

19 120002011028 201006120 SPARSH KATHURIA t7

20 120002011006 20t006121 YASH t7

2l 12000201 1033 201006122 MUSKAN DHIMAN t5

22 120002011023 201006123 DEVIKA l5

23 120002011066 201006124 ISHANT GHAWRI t7

21 120002011059 201006125 SAPNA t4

25 1200020 t 1045 201006126 SALONI t4

26 1200020 t 1083 201006127 CHETNA l3

27 120002011068 2010061 28 AKASH l5

28 120002011035 20 r 006130 SAMEER l5

29 12000201l0l8 201006132 MAYA t7

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lnlemall\4arksEntryCollege.aspx

tlh/r-a

113

I

I

I

l5
I

I I

I

I

I II

t6

I I

I

I

I

I

I

I I

I

I

I

I



314122,12.41 PM

Nlarimunl \larks:20

Teache/s Signature

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lnternall\,,larksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHf, TRA UNIVERSITI KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislsture Act X[ of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry f'or: Class Name : Bachelor ofComputer Applicstiotr(B.C.A.)

Prper Type: FULL PA-Pf,RS ll Semester : SEMESTER-03 ll Session : Dec.21-Mar22

Subject N.me : COMPUTER ARCIIITECTURE (BCA-233)

Examiner ID : ll College Nrme r Govt. College AEbala Crntt

OD Signature

Principai
Gavt. P. Collogp

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

201006133 GLINJAN 15

3l 1200020n079 201 006134 SAKSHI t5

32 120002011007 201006135 MEHAK l6

33 120002011013 2010061 36 BHARATVERMA 15

34 120002011048 20t006137 CHAHAI SHARMA 17

35 120002011073 201006138 GOLDYKUMAR 14

36 I 2000201 1002 GURVINDERPAI SHARMA l4

37 120002011082 201 006140 NIKHIL t4

38 12000201 1003 201006141 AYUSH t4

39 20t006t42 CHETAN PRAKASH l5

40 12000201 1021 201006143 SOIJ'RAV SAIM 16

41 120002011004 20r006144 ASHU DEVI 16

42 120002011031 20 r 006145 SONI DEVI l6

12000201 l0l2 201006146 KHUSHI l3

44 120002011069 201006147 ABHISHEKH KUMAR l5

45 120002011005 201006148 SHUBHAM

120002011070 201006149 SAWARNJEET KAT]R l5

47 120002011046 2010061 5 1 ROHIT KUMAR 16

48 12000201 1064 201006t52 PRATHAM SINCH t4

49 t200020n051 20)006153 AKSHU l6

50 120002011026 20100615s GURPREET SINGH l5

5l 12000201t015 201006r 56 YASH 17

1200020ll049 2010061s8 AYUSHI 17

53 120002011009 201 0061 59 KARINA SAINI t4

54 12000201 1053 20l006r60 TEENA SAINI 15

55 12000201t041 201006161 MUSKAN

12000201l07l 201006162 DINESH CHAHAL 16

57 12000201 1057 201006164 HEMANT SHARMA 16

12000201l0l7 201006165 VIKRAM t7

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/Colleg€Conkol/lnternalMarksEnlryCollege_aspx

Ambala Ca,rtl.

......[.m.-z:

2/3

3o I r2ooo2ol ro43 I

201006139
I

t20002011024

I

I

I

l3

46

I

52

I

I 14

56

58



314t22,12:41 PM

Nlaximun }larks : 20

Teacher's Signature

https://examforms.krik.ac.in/CollegeControl/lnternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry Fon Class Name : Bachelor ofComputer Applicstiotr(B.C-{,.)

Paper Typei FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-03 ll sessior : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name i COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE (BCA-233)

Examiner ID : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

HOD Signature:....... W.v/ Principal's

Go . College
Am

S.No. College Roll No University RoIl No Student Name Obtained NIarks Absent

59 120002011022 201006166 KAMALPREET KAUR l5

60 12000201103 8 20r00616'7 MANISH KUMAR t4

61 120002011039 2010061 68 MUSKAN DEVI 14

62 120002011032 201006169 MANISHA RANI l3

63 120002011065 201006170 RANI PASWAN t4

64 120002011008 201006171 ANCHAI l5

65 120002011055 MINAXI

66 120002011063 201006114 NAMAN DHAWAN \6

67 120002011080 2010061 75 RITIKA GHAI l3

68 120002011037 201006176 }-TJKTI l5

69 120002011029 201006177 RAHUL SINGLA l6

https://examforms.kuk.ac-in/Coll€gecontrol/lnternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx 3t3

I I

I

201006173 l6
I

I I I



Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :... Signature WH

Go PG. Co//ege
Ambaia Cantt

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 12000201 10 19

2 120002011014 201006102 ANNTA 19

3 120002011074 201006104 SAKSHI 18

4 12000201 1056 17

5 12000201 I 060 I3

6 120002011020 201006107 ANOKH 18

7 12000201 1081 201006108 JYOTI 15

8 120002011054 201006109 POOJA '15

o '120002011001 2010061 10 RUPALI SHARMA 15

120002011072 lt
11 120002011047 201006112 JYOTI 14

120002011052 2010061 1 3 KRITIKA

120002011067 201006114 BUTTA SINGH
14 120002011030 201006115 MANPREET KAUR 17

15 120002011061 201006116 IVANINDER SAINI

16 120002011077 201006117 SHARDHA to

17 120002011076 201 0061 18 ABHISHEK CHAUBEY 17

18 120002011011 14

19 120002011028 201006120 SPARSH KATHURIA 17

20 120002011006 19

ZI 12000201 1033 201006122 MUSKAN DHIMAN tt
)) 120002011023 20"t006123 DEVIKA 17
)1 1 2000201 '1 066 201006124 ISHANT GHAWRI 17

12000201 1059 lo
)q 120002011045 201006126 SALONI 13

26 12000201 1083 201006127 CHETNA 14

12000201 1068 201006128 AKASH 14

28 12000201'1035 201006130 SAMEER 1B

29 '12000201 10'18 201006132 t\,4AYA 19

Submitted On : Feb 21 , 2022

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER43 ll Session . Dec.2'l-Mat.22

Subject Name : BCA-235 | FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA BASE SYSTEM
College Name : covt. College, Ambala cantt-'|119

201006101 IMOHtT KUMAR 16

201006105 IGOURAV
201006106 IJYOTT

10 201006111 IHARSH SErH

12 16

13 14

12

2010061 1 I IVANSH

201006121 IYASH

201006125 ISAPNA



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of ComPuter Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-03 ll Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-235 | FUNOAMENTALS OF DATA BASE SYSTEM
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 120002011043 20'10061 33 GUNJAN 13
2,r 120002011079 2010061 34 SAKSHI 18

JZ 15

12000201 1013 201006136 BHARAT VERMA 14

34 120002011048 201006137 CHAHAT SHARMA 18

J5 120002011073 201006138 GOLDY KUMAR '15

120002011002 't5

120002011082 20'1006140 NIKHIL 18

38 12000201 1003 13

39 120002011024 201006142 CHETAN PRAKASH 14

40 120002011021 18

41 120002011004 201006144 ASHU DEVI 18

42 12000201 1031 201006145 SONI DEVI 1B

43 120002011012 14

44 1200020 1 'l069 12

45 120002011005 12

46 120002011070 16

47 12000201 1046 201006151 ROHIT KUMAR

48 120002011064 201 0061 52 PRATHAM SINGH 12

120002011051 201 0061s3 AKSHU

120002011026 2010061 55 GURPREET SINGH
1200020'l '1015 201006'156 YASH 18

52 120002011049 2010061 58 AYUSHI 16
t) 1200020 1 1009 201006 159 KARINA SAINI 17

54 12000201 '1053 201006 160 18
qR 120002011041 201006 161 MUSKAN 17

56 120002011071 201006162 DINESH CHAHAL 14

57 120002011057 20 1006164 HEMANT SHARMA tb

58 120002011017 201006165 VIKRAM 12

9:Teacher's Signature :. HOD Signature

Pti
Gc 

',1 G. Co ege

Submitted On . Feb 21.202

Ambala Cantt

1r000r011004 201006135 IMEHAK

36 201006139 IGURVTNDERPAL SHARMA

201006141 IAYUSH

201006143 ISOURAV SAIN|

201006146 IKHUSHT
201006147 IABHTSHEKHKUMAR
201006148 ISHUBHAM
201006149 ISAWARNJEETKAUR

49 15

50 12

5'1

33

lreeNn snrrur



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o3 ll Session : Dec.21-Mat.22

Subiect Name : BCA-235 | FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA BASE SYSTEM
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

HOD Signature .$btu/. Principal's Signature :.

Go G. Co//egc
Ambala Cantt.

S.N
o.

Absent
College Roll
No

University Roll
No Student Name

Obtained
Marks

59 120002011022 201 006166 KAN/ALPREET KAUR lo
60 1200020'1 1038 12201 006167 MANISH KUMAR

1561 12000201 1039 201006168 MUSKAN DEVI
'1562 120002011032 2010061 69 MANISHA RANI

63 17'1 2000201 1 065 201006170 RANI PASWAN

64 18

65 15

bt 12000201 1063 201006174 14NAMAN DHAWAN

67 1200020 1 1080 20'1006175 RITIKA GHAI '13

68 120002011037 201 006 1 76 YUKTI 13

69 120002011029 201006177 RAHUL SINGLA 19

1200020110081 201006171 lnruCnnl
1200020110551 201006173 lMrNAX|

Teacher's Signature SE ?
Submitted On . Feb 21,2022



314122,12:42PM

Maximum Marks : 20

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lnternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

I 120002011019 20100610 r MOHIT KUMAR l6

2 ANNTA l8

3 120002011074 201006104 SAKSHI t7

4 r20002011056 20100610s GOULAV l5

5 120002011060 JYOTI l6

6 12000201 1020 201006107 ANOKH l8

7 120002011081 201006108 JYOTI t6

E 120002011054 201006109 POOJA l6

9 12000201I00l 20r0061l0 RUPALI SHARMA l8

10 120002011072 201006111 I1ARSH SETH t4

11 120002011041 201006112 JYOTI l5

12 120002011052 201006113 KRITIKA t7

r3 120002011067 201006114 BUTTA SINGH t5

t4 201006115 MANPREET KAUR 18

l5 t7

t6 120002011077 20t006t17 SHARDIIA l5

l7 12000201t076 2010061 l8 ABHISHEK CHAUBEY l8

l8 12000201l0l I 2010061 l9 VANSH t6

19 120002011028 20t006t20 SPARSH KATHUzuA l8
20 120002011006 20t006121 YASH l8

201006122 MUSKAN DHIMAN t6

22 120002011023 201006123 DEVIKA l6
23 120002011066 20t006124 ISHANT GHAWRI 18

SAPNA l5
25 120002011045 20t006126 SALONI l5

26 12000201 1083 20t006127 C[IEINA t4

27 120002011068 20 r006128 AKASH l6
120002011035 201006130 SAMEER l6

29 12000201 1018 201006132 MAYA 18

Teache/s Signature :. $.sF ra- OD Signature

Prin
Govl. . College

httpsJ/examforms,kuk.ac.in/CollegeConkol/lnternalftilarksEntryCollege.aspx

Ambala Cantt

$s\.z:

113

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITI KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the Strte Legislrture Act )flI of f956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor ofComputer Applicrtio[(B,C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester r SEMESTER-03 ll Session : Dec,2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (BCA-234)

Examiner ID : ll College Neme : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

r200020il0r4 | zoroooroz 
I I

201006106

I

I

I

120002011030

1200020r l06l I zo rooor r o lueurNnrn sanu

I

I

2l | 120002011033
I

24 I l2ooo2olr05e I zorooerzs I

28

I



314122,12:42 PM

Teacher's Signature

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lnternallrarksEntrycollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIYERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Irternal Msrks Entry For: Class Name i Bachelor ofCoEputer Applicrtiotr(B.C.A.)

Psper 1}?e: FULL PAPERS ll SeEester I SEII1f,STER-03 ll Sessiotr : Dec,21-Msr.22

Subject Name : SOF'TWARE ENGINEERING (BCA-234)

Exsminer lD : llCollege Name: Govt. College Ambala Canh

HOD

Princ
GavL P.G. Co ege
Ambala Cantt"

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

30 120002011043 201006133 GIIN.IAN 16

3l t20002011079 201006134 SAKSHI 16

32 120002011007 20 r 006135 MEHAK 17

33 120002011013 201006136 BHARAT VERMA l6

34 201006137 CHAHAT SHARMA l8

35 12000201 1073 201006138 GOLDY KUMAR l5

36 120002011002 201006139 GURVINDERPAL SHARMA l5

37 120002011082 201006140 NIKHIL l5

38 r 20002011003 201006141 AYUSH t5

39 t20002011024 201006t42 CHETAN PRAKASH l6

40 I 2000201 I 02 I 201006143 SOURAV SAINI

4t 120002011004 201006144 ASHU DEVI t7

42 120002011031 201006145 SONI DEVI

43 120002011012 20]l006146 KHUSHI \4

44 1200020i 1069 201006147 ABHISHEKH KUMAR l6

45 120002011005 201006148 SHUBHAM t4

4t) 120002011070 201006149 SAWARNJEET KAUR l6

47 120002011046 201006151 ROHIT KUMAR t7

48 120002011064 201006152 PRATHAM SINGH l5

49 120002011051 201006153 AKSHU t7

50 t200020fi026 201006155 GURPREET SINGH l6

5l 12000201l0l5 201006156 YASIT l8

52 120002011049 2010061s8 AYUSHI l8

120002011009 2010061s9 KARINA SAINI 15

12000201 1053 201006160 TEENA SAINI l6

55 120002011041 201006161 MUSKAN l5

56 120002011071 201006t62 DINESH CTIAHAL t7

57 120002011057 201006164 HEMANT SHARMA t7

58 12000201 1017 201006165 VIKRAM l8

fr\/

2t3

Maximum Marks : 20

I

I

I

I

I

120002011048
I

I

I

I I

II

I t1

t7

I

I

I

I
I

I

53 I

I

54
I I

I

I

I

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControUlnlemalMarksEntryCollege.aspx



314122. 12.42 PM

Marimum llarks : 20

Teacher's Signature : W

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lnternalMarksEntrycollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Crade. NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Etrtry Fori Clrss Name : Bachelor ofComputer Applicatiotr(B.C.A.)

Paper lype: FULL PAIERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-03 ll Session r Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name ; SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (BCA-234)

Examiner ID : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambrla Cantt

HOD Signatue S.f,.h.,z.i-- Principal's

. Collqe
Ambala Cantt.

S.No. College Roll No Universitv Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

r20002011022 201006166 KAMALPREETKAUR l659

60 1200020't 1038 20t006167 MANISH KUMAR 15

61 12000201 r 039 201006168 MUSKAN DEVI l5

62 1200020r 1032 2010061 69 MANISHA RANI 14

63 120002011065 201006170 RANI PASWAN l5

61 120002011008 20t00617 \ ANCHAL l6

65 120002011055 201006173 MINAXl t7

66 120002011063 201006t74 NAMAN DHAWAN t7

67 120002011080 20t006t75 RITIKA GHAI t4

68 1200020,1037 20t0061't6 YUKTI l6

69 t20002011029 201006177 RAHUL SINGLA t7

httpsi//examforms.kuk.ac-in/Collegecontrol/lnternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx 3/3
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Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature ............
Submrtted On . Feb 21 .2022

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade. NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-03 ll Session '. Oec.21-Mat-22

Sub.iect Name : BCA-231 | OBJECT oRIENTEo PRoGRAMMING USING C++
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119

HOD S] alure

Pnn

eL
th\

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

U n iversity Roll
No

Student Name
Obta ined
Marks

Absent

1
'10

2 18

3 120002011074 201 0061 04 SAKSHI 11

4 8

5 8

120002011020 201006107 ANOKH 18

7 120002011081 201 006108 JYOTI 10

8 120002011054 201 006 1 09 POOJA B

9 120002011001 201006110 RUPALI SHARIMA 20

10

11 120002011047 201006112 JYOTI B

12 120002011052 2010061 13 KRITIKA

13 120002011067 201006114 BUTTA SINGH 8

14 '120002011030 201006'1 15 MANPREET KAUR 10

15

to

17 120002011076 201 0061 1 8 ABHISHEK CHAUBEY B

18 11

19 120002011028 201006120 SPARSH KATHURIA 19

20 1 2000201 't 006 201006121 YASH 17

120002011033 201006122 N/USKAN DHIIVAN 20

10

23 11

24 120002011059 201006125 SAPNA B

25 B

26 1 2000201 1 083 201006127 CHETNA B

27 1 2000201 1 068 201006128 AKASH 10

2B 16

29 14

GovL I

Ambei
College
nf,.

1200020110191 201006101 lVOrrrKUNIAR
1200020110141 201006102 IANNTA

12000201 10561 20100610s lcounnv
12000201 10601 201006106 IJYOTT

6

10 1200020110721 201006111 IHARSHSETH

I

1200020110611 201006116 ITVANTNDERSATNT 8

1200020110771 201006117 ISHARDHA
o

1200020110111 201006119 lVnruSn

21

22 1200020110231 201006123 IDEVTKA
1200020110661 201006124 ITSHANTGHAWRT

12000201 104s| 201006126 ISALONt

12000201103s1 201006130 ISAMEER
1200020110181 201006132 lMnVn

$Uz.



Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature t............
Submitted On : Feb 21 . 2022

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of '1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o3 ll Session : Dec.Z1-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-231 IOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LJSING C++
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

HOD Srgnature q,"
,\

Ambata Cantt.

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 120002011043 201006133 GUNJAN 8

31 120002011079 201 0061 34 SAKSHI 18

32 120002011007 15

33 120002011013 201 0061 36 BHARAT VERI\,4A 11

34 120002011048 201006137 CHAHAT SHARIVA

35 120002011073 14

36 120002011002 201 0061 39 GURVINDERPAL SHARIVA 10

37 120002011082 201 0061 40 NIKHIL 10

3B 120002011003 201006141 AYUSH 8

120002011024 201006142 CHETAN PRAKASH 10

40 120002011021 201 006143 SOURAV SAINI 19

41 120002011004 12

42 120002011031 14

43 120002011012 201006146 KHUSHI 8

44 1 2000201 1 069 B

45 1 2000201 1 005 I
46 120002011070 10

47 120002011046 13

48 120002011064 B

49 120002011051 10

50 120002011026 201 0061 55 GURPREET SINGH 12

51 12000201 101 5 201006156 YASH 11

52 120002011049 19

53 12000201 '1009 14

54 12000201 10s3 201 0061 60 TEENA SAINI 8

120002011041 8

56 120002011071 201006162 DINESH CHAHAL 10

57 120002011057 201 0061 64 HEI\,4ANT SHARIVA
5B 120002011017 201006165 VIKRAIV 12

llqe

201006135 lN/EHAK

17

201006138 IGOLDYKU[/AR

39

201006144 IASHU DEV|

201006145 ISONr DEVr

201006147 IABHTSHEKH KUMAR

201006148 ISHUBHAN/
201006149 ISAWARNJEET KAUR

| 201006151 lRoHrr KU[/AR
201006152 IPRATHATM SrNGH

201 0061 53 IAKSHU

201006158 IAYUSHT
201006159 IKARtNASATNt

201006161 lN/USKAN

10

N>-



Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :............
Submrtted On : Feb 21, 2022

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B C A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o3 ll Session : Dec.2'l -Mat.22

Subject Name : BcA-231 IOBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING C++

College Name :Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-'l'119

Principal's Signa
P,

Go
antt.

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 120002011022 201 006166 KAIVALPREET KAUR 10

60 1 2000201 1 038 201006167 IVANISH KUIVAR I
61 120002011039 8

OZ 120002011032 201 0061 69 I,4ANISHA RANI 8

63 1 2000201 1 065

64 12000201 1008 201006171 ANCHAL 11

65 1 2000201 '1 055 201006173 N/INAXI 8

66 120002011063

67 12000201 1080 201 0061 75 RITIKA GHAI 8

6B 120002011037 201006176 YUKTI B

69 120002011029 201006177 RAHUL SINGLA

HoD Signature, . ... .$.y,2:

201006'r68 IMUSKAN DEV|

201006170 IRANr PASWAN 10

201006174 INAMAN DHAWAN 8

12



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer APPlication(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{3 ll Session : Dec.2'l'Mar.72

Subject Name : COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS (8CA.236)
Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 120002011019 201006101 IVOHIT KUMAR 16

120002011014 201006102 ANNTA 18
.2 120002011074 19

4 120002011056 201006105 GOURAV 15
'120002011060 13

t 120002011020 19

7 201006108 JYOTI 16

120002011054 201006109 POOJA 13

19

10 120002011072 lb
11 120002011047 201006112 JYOTI 12

12 120002011052 2010061 13 KRITIKA 12

13 BUTTA SINGH 11

14 1 2000201 1 030 201006115 IMANPREET KAUR 12

15 10

16 120002011077 201006117 SHARDHA I
17 120002011076 2010061 18 ABHISHEK CHAUBEY 15

17

19 120002011028 201006120 SPARSH KATHURIA 20

20 1 2000201 1 006 201006121 YASH 19

21 1 2000201 1 033 201006122 MUSKAN DHIMAN 19

22 120002011023 201006123 DEVIKA 15

23 1 2000201 1066 201006124 ISHANT GHAWRI 18

24 1 2000201 '1 059 201006125 SAPNA 14

120002011045 201006126 SALONI 11

26 120002011083 201006127 CHETNA 12

27 120002011068 201006128 AKASH 16

28 12000201 1035 201006130 SAMEER 17

29 't20002011018 201006132 MAYA 20

u*9*
o

Teache/s Signature :. HOD ignature

f lre

University Roll 
lstro"nt tt"rne

2

| 201006106 UYOT|
| 201006107 IANOKH

120002011081
o

9

201006111 IHARSH SETH

201006116 IMANTNDERSATNT

201006119 IVANSH

25

ltzooozotrcul 2o10061 14

t1200d2dim61l

s 1120002011001

lzs

18 l12ooo2o11011



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSIry, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of '1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-03 ll Session i Oec.2'l -Mar.22

Subject Name : COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS (BCA-236)
Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 12000201 1043 201006133 GUNJAN 9
31 120002011079 201 0061 34 SAKSHI 19
32 120002011007 201 006135 [/EHAK 20
33 120002011013 17
34 12000201'to48 201006137 CHAHAT SHARMA 20
1E 120002011073 13

36 120002011002 201006139 GURVINDERPAL SHARMA 13

37 120002011082 201006140 NIKHIL '18

18

39 120002011024 201006142 CHETAN PRAKASH o

120002011021 201006143 20

41 120002011004 19

42 1 2000201 1 031 201006145 SONI DEVI 19

43 120002011012 201006146 KHUSHI 12

1 2000201 1 069 201006147 ABHISHEKH KUMAR o
AE

1 2000201 1 005 10

46 120002011070 201006149 SAWARNJEET KAUR 11

120002011046 201006151 18

48 120002011064 201006152 PRATHAM SINGH o

1949 1 2000201 1 051

50 120002011026 201006155 GURPREET SINGH '16

51 120002011015 201006156 YASH 19

52 201006158 AYUSHI 18
A2

1 2000201 1 009 201 006159 KARINA SAINI 18

1 2000201 1 053 20 1 006160 TEENA SAINI 14

55 120002011041 201006161 MUSKAN 15

120002011071 DINESH CHAHAL ,.E56 201 006162

201 006164 HEMANT SHARMA to57 120002011057

58 120002011017 201006165 VIKRAM 19

;M
Goyi. Pb. correge
AmbalE Canfi"

Teache/s Signature Neke HOD Signature :

201006136 IBHARATVERMA

| 201006138 IGOLDY KUMAR

1 2000201 1 003

20'1006148 ISHUBHAM

| 201006153 IAKSHU

I12ijrco11o-4el

38

40 lsouRAV sArNr

44

47 lnoHrr KUMAR

54



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{3 ll Session : Dec.21'Mat.22

Subject Name : COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS (BCA-236)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govl. College Ambala Cantl

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 120002011022 14

60 I 2000201 1038 201 006167 IVANISH KUMAR 9

61 1 2000201 1 039 201006168 MUSKAN DEVI

62 120002011032 201006169 MANISHA RANI v

1200020"1 1 065 201006170 RANI PASWAN 13

64 1 2000201 1 008 ANCHAL

65 1 2000201 1 055 201006173 MINAXI

66 201006174 NAMAN DHAWAN tt'
67 120002011080 201006175 RITIKA GHAI I
6B 120002011037 201006176 YUKTI 11

120002011029 201006177 RAHUL SINGLA 20

reache/s Sisnatur"'..{JehJg r*.,*,n;;ff;;.o

Ambala Can

HOD Signature

ollcrye
lt:

201006166 IKAMALPREETKAUR

13

| 201006171 1B

16

tizo6droil663

63

69


